
Central University of Orissa
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Merit 
Business Administration

                                                                                                 
 

STUDENT NAME 

ARNAV AKASH 
CHANDAN PANIGRAHI 
ALOK SAHU 
PONAGANTI DINESH 
SHUBHRANSU BISWAL 
GELLA SURYA KUMARI 
P PADMANABHA SUBUDHI 
G MANJEERA 
K HIMAGIRI PRASAD 
AJIT KULDIP 
NAHAM RAJ KHOSLA 
JASWANT GORODA 
SHIBA SHANKAR KUNDU 
PRANAVI MOHANTY 
MEGHA AGRAWAL 

ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK 
R VINEETH KUMAR 
T KIRAN KUMAR 
DEBASMITA DAS 
SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 
DEEPANJALI BEHERA 
BHABANI CHOPDAR 
K BHABANI 

SAPAN BHAKTA 
SUNITA KUMARI SETHY 
A RAMYA 
ROZALINEE NAIK 
MAHESH KUMAR SETHY 

PRIYANKA PATRA 
GOPAL CHANDRA SAKIA 

SASWATI PARIDA 

*Subject to production of Authenticate proof of EWS certificate as per format given in 
the CUO prospectus 2019-20 

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission:

1. Demand Draft of Rs. 
University of Orissa”, payable at 

Central University of Orissa 
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput 

Merit List for Admission to  Master of 
Business Administration (MBA) 

                                                                                                Sd/- 
                          Controller of Examination (I/C

HALL TICKET 
NO CATEGORY GENDER 

UR CATEGORY 

23430004 GEN male 
22430009 GEN male 
13430048 GEN male 
13430091 GEN male 
14430030 GEN male 
13430096 GEN female 
22430003 GEN male 
13430141 GEN female 
13430036 GEN male 
13430014 GEN male 
14430017 GEN male 
13430134 GEN male 
16430002 GEN male 
13430125 GEN female 
13430005 GEN female 

OBC CATEGORY 
13430117 OBC male 
13430107 OBC male 
13430124 OBC male 
14430011 OBC female 
14430051 OBC male 
14430021 OBC female 
13430120 OBC female 
13430017 OBC female 

SC CATEGORY 
13430012 SC male 
13430089 SC female 
13430092 SC female 
21430005 SC female 
13430143 SC male 

ST CATEGORY 
13430100 ST female 
13430039 ST male 

EWS CATEGORY 
14430059 EWS* female 

 

Subject to production of Authenticate proof of EWS certificate as per format given in 

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission: 

Rs. 5450/- drawn in favour of “Finance Officer, Central 
”, payable at KORAPUT 

Master of 

Controller of Examination (I/C) 

FINAL SCORE 

80 
75 
72 
70 
69 
69 
68 
65 
64 
64 
63 
63 
63 
62 
62 

60 
59 
57 
57 
55 
54 
54 
53 

61 
61 
60 
58 
57 

58 
51 

41 

Subject to production of Authenticate proof of EWS certificate as per format given in 

Finance Officer, Central 



Central University of Orissa
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Merit 
Business Administration

                                                                                                 
 

2. All original Certificates and Mark sheets
verification, with a set of photocopies for submission

3. Copy of Rank Card / Hall 
4. ID Proof 
5. AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it , if available
6. Original School/College/University 

submission, without this admission shall not be taken 
7. Original Migration Certificate
8. Original SC/ST Caste Certificate

with a photocopy of it for submission
9. Original OBC (Non-Creamy Layers) Certificate

date of admission for verification, with 
OBC Category] 

10. Original EWS Certificate
Category] 

11. Filled proforma of “Declaration by the student”
12. Four copies of passport size photos
13. Those who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 

admission bring a Demand Draft 
Central University of Orissa

14. Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: 
Academic Block-3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput; 
Date: 16.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM

Central University of Orissa 
Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput 

Merit List for Admission to  Master of 
Business Administration (MBA) 

                                                                                                Sd/- 
                          Controller of Examination (I/C

Certificates and Mark sheets (starting from Matriculation onwards) for 
verification, with a set of photocopies for submission 
Copy of Rank Card / Hall Ticket 

AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it , if available 
Original School/College/University Leaving Certificate with a photocopy of it for 
submission, without this admission shall not be taken  

Migration Certificate with a photocopy of it for submission 
Caste Certificate (if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, 

with a photocopy of it for submission 
Creamy Layers) Certificate issued within 06 months from the 

date of admission for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed 

EWS Certificate, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS 

Declaration by the student” 
Four copies of passport size photos 

who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 
Demand Draft of Rs. 3100/- drawn in favour of “Finance Officer, 

ty of Orissa”, payable at KORAPUT 
Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, 

3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput;  
Date: 16.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM  

 

Master of 

Controller of Examination (I/C) 

(starting from Matriculation onwards) for 

with a photocopy of it for 

(if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, 

issued within 06 months from the 
a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed 

, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS 

who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel 
Finance Officer, 

Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, 


