Central University of Orissa Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Merit List for Admission to Master of Business Administration (MBA)

HALL TICKET				
STUDENT NAME	NO UR CATEGORY	CATEGORY	GENDER	FINAL SCORE
ARNAV AKASH	23430004	GEN	male	80
CHANDAN PANIGRAHI	22430009	GEN	male	75
ALOK SAHU	13430048	GEN	male	72
PONAGANTI DINESH	13430091	GEN	male	70
SHUBHRANSU BISWAL	14430030	GEN	male	69
GELLA SURYA KUMARI	13430096	GEN	female	69
P PADMANABHA SUBUDHI	22430003	GEN	male	68
G MANJEERA	13430141	GEN	female	65
K HIMAGIRI PRASAD	13430036	GEN	male	64
AJIT KULDIP	13430014	GEN	male	64
NAHAM RAJ KHOSLA	14430017	GEN	male	63
JASWANT GORODA	13430134	GEN	male	63
SHIBA SHANKAR KUNDU	16430002	GEN	male	63
PRANAVI MOHANTY	13430125	GEN	female	62
MEGHA AGRAWAL	13430005	GEN	female	62
	OBC CATEGORY		1	
ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK	13430117	OBC	male	60
R VINEETH KUMAR	13430107	OBC	male	59
T KIRAN KUMAR	13430124	OBC	male	57
DEBASMITA DAS	14430011	OBC	female	57
SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA	14430051	OBC	male	55
DEEPANJALI BEHERA	14430021	OBC	female	54
BHABANI CHOPDAR	13430120	OBC	female	54
K BHABANI	13430017	OBC	female	53
	SC CATEGORY		1	
SAPAN BHAKTA	13430012	SC	male	61
SUNITA KUMARI SETHY	13430089	SC	female	61
A RAMYA	13430092	SC	female	60
ROZALINEE NAIK	21430005	SC	female	58
MAHESH KUMAR SETHY	13430143	SC	male	57
DDIMANIA DAMPA	ST CATEGORY	C.M.	C 1	50
PRIYANKA PATRA	13430100	ST	female	58
GOPAL CHANDRA SAKIA	13430039 EWS CATEGOR	ST	male	51
SASWATI PARIDA	14430059	EWS*	female	41

^{*}Subject to production of Authenticate proof of EWS certificate as per format given in the CUO prospectus 2019-20

Documents to be produced at the time of Admission:

1. **Demand Draft** of Rs. 5450/- drawn in favour of "Finance Officer, Central University of Orissa", payable at KORAPUT

Sd/-Controller of Examination (I/C)

Central University of Orissa Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput

Provisional Merit List for Admission to Master of Business Administration (MBA)

- 2. All original Certificates and Mark sheets (starting from Matriculation onwards) for verification, with a set of photocopies for submission
- 3. Copy of Rank Card / Hall Ticket
- 4. ID Proof
- 5. AADHAAR card with a photocopy of it, if available
- 6. Original School/College/University **Leaving Certificate** with a photocopy of it for submission, without this admission shall not be taken
- 7. Original **Migration Certificate** with a photocopy of it for submission
- 8. Original SC/ST **Caste Certificate** (if belongs to SC/ST Category) for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission
- 9. Original **OBC** (**Non-Creamy Layers**) Certificate issued within 06 months from the date of admission for verification, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed OBC Category]
- 10. Original **EWS Certificate**, with a photocopy of it for submission [if claimed EWS Category]
- 11. Filled proforma of "Declaration by the student"
- 12. Four copies of passport size photos
- 13. Those who interested to stay in The University Hostel (limited hostel seats); for hostel admission bring a **Demand Draft** of **Rs. 3100/-** drawn in favour of "**Finance Officer**, **Central University of Orissa**", payable at **KORAPUT**
- 14. Reporting Venue, Date, and Time: Central University of Orissa, Seminar Hall, Academic Block-3, Main Campus, Sunabeda, Koraput; Date: 16.07.19; Reporting Time: 09:30 AM